Wire Reel Holder multicompero

Features

» Wire reel holders are ideal for all production environments in which harness, assembly and wiring work are undertaken
* ltis equipped with a wooden rod reel carrier and a tension bar to keep reels revolving without overriding or backlash to

tangle the wire

» The soft plastic edge of the tension bar acts as a static brush to remove lint and dust from the wire as it is pulled out for use
« The unit, with the reels removed can be folded flat for convenience in storing
* Unit handles 4 wire reels

Specifications

No. of Reels

Accessory Type

Colour

Material

Reel Diameter

External Depth

External Length / Height
External Width

14

: Cable Reel Holders
: Grey

: Steel / Wood

1 254mm

:175mm

:198mm

1 555mm

Part Number Table

Description Part Number
Cable Reel Holder RK 420
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